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 DEPARTMENT NAME EMAIL PHONE CASE ID 
Donor Relations and  Eric Dicken eric.dicken@case.edu x3189 eld6 
University Events Cindy Barker cindy.barker@case.edu x5516 csb37 
 Laura Klingler laura.klingler@case.edu x2229 lxk235 
     
Undergrad Jeff Wolcowitz jeffrey.wolcowitz@case.edu x2928 jxw215 
 Denise Butler denise.butler@case.edu x2928 drb115 
 Paula Sumner paulasumner@case.edu x2929 pxm311 
 Camila Estrada camila.estrada@case.edu x4523 cxe37 
     
Graduate Studies Jessie Rudolph jessie.rudolph@case.edu x1062 Jrr10 
 Natalie Cowan natalie.roberts@case.edu x4401 nnr4 
     
School of Medicine Barb Nicol Waltermire bxn4@case.edu x5515 bxn4 
 Kathy Malone kathy.malone@case.edu x3109 kwm4 
     
MSASS Rick Jennings Rick.jennings@case.edu x3605 rmj61 
 Valerie Robinson vdr14@case.edu x2270 Vdr14 
     
Nursing Christie Borkan cxb487@case.edu X2183 cxb487 
 Teona Griggs tcg2@case.edu x1983 Tcg2 
     
Dental Barbara Sciulli bas3@case.edu x3256 bas3 
 Jean Farah Jean.Farah@case.edu x3266 Jmf175 
 Tricia Ribeiro patricia.mehosky@case.edu x7573 pam17 
     
Law Jay Ruffner jay.ruffner@case.edu x3282 jar6 
 Michael McCarthy michael.mccarthy@case.edu X4860 mtm85 
     
WSOM Radhika Ramamurthi rxe73@case.edu x2144 rxe73 
 Stacey Lotz sjm119@case.edu x2120 sjm119 
 Wendy Jelinek wendy.jelinek@case.edu x5559 waj2 
 Mindy Steinberg mindy.steinberg@case.edu x8907 mbs116 
 April Dix April.dix@case.edu x3315 ald111 
 George Smiltins george.smiltins@case.edu x4390 gss10 
     
University Marshal Carol Musil Carol.musil@case.edu x8775 cmm4 
     
Faculty Senate & Rebecca Weiss Rebecca.weiss@case.edu x4316 rez4 
Emeriti Affairs Kelly Marcus Krm78@case.edu x0705 Krm78 
     
Registrar Amy Hammett amy.hammett@case.edu x4310 axh4 
     
Bookstore Ann Rossi-Smerglia axr178@case.edu x2650 axr178 
     
Marketing &  Kaitlyn (Katie) Laux kmh182@case.edu x0547 kmh182 
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